
IPPODROMO AV DATA 14.02.26 CORSA 01                                             
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
|Nome                          |Totale |Carriera|MM --------|V.5.P|Pos|
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
IPPODROMO AV DATA 14.02.26 CORSA 01                                             
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CARRIERA 128315 GIMMY TOP                      ( )       70.947,80 14.00        
CARRIERA 128252 GIGIA DA                       ( )       60.295,60 13.00        
CARRIERA 127665 GANDHI MAIL                    ( )       60.217,40 12.00        
CARRIERA 128313 GIMBO GRIF                     ( )       58.818,30 11.00        
CARRIERA 128964 GMAIL ROAD GRIF                ( )       43.324,50 10.00        
CARRIERA 128744 GIULIA OP                      ( )       38.225,80  9.00        
CARRIERA 128058 GESSICA PASS                   ( )       31.776,40  8.00        
CARRIERA 127869 GEMMA CAPAR                    ( )       30.224,30  7.00        
CARRIERA 128158 GIADOR JET                     ( )       30.107,00  6.00        
CARRIERA 127678 GANGSTER GRIF                  ( )       28.299,90  5.00        
CARRIERA 129091 GOLDEN GAR                     ( )       27.514,50  4.00        
CARRIERA 127452 GABRYEL COL                    ( )       25.625,80  3.00        
CARRIERA 129411 GREAT AGAIN                    ( )       22.518,20  2.00        
CARRIERA 128469 GIOCONDA CAP                   ( )       22.501,20  1.00        
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VINCITE 5 PREST. 127665 GANDHI MAIL                          22.678,00 14.00    
VINCITE 5 PREST. 128315 GIMMY TOP                            22.151,00 13.00    
VINCITE 5 PREST. 128313 GIMBO GRIF                           20.321,80 12.00    
VINCITE 5 PREST. 129091 GOLDEN GAR                           16.762,00 11.00    
VINCITE 5 PREST. 128744 GIULIA OP                            13.722,00 10.00    
VINCITE 5 PREST. 127678 GANGSTER GRIF                        11.633,10  9.00    
VINCITE 5 PREST. 128252 GIGIA DA                             11.492,00  8.00    
VINCITE 5 PREST. 127869 GEMMA CAPAR                          11.055,10  7.00    
VINCITE 5 PREST. 128469 GIOCONDA CAP                          9.904,20  6.00    
VINCITE 5 PREST. 128158 GIADOR JET                            9.265,00  5.00    
VINCITE 5 PREST. 128964 GMAIL ROAD GRIF                       6.835,70  4.00    
VINCITE 5 PREST. 127452 GABRYEL COL                           5.259,80  3.00    
VINCITE 5 PREST. 128058 GESSICA PASS                          4.777,00  2.00    
VINCITE 5 PREST. 129411 GREAT AGAIN                           2.686,00  1.00    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
|Nome                          |Totale |Carriera|MM --------|V.5.P|Pos|
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
|GIMMY TOP                  ( )|  27.00|  14.00 |    0.00   |13.00|  1|         
|GANDHI MAIL                ( )|  26.00|  12.00 |    0.00   |14.00|  2|         
|GIMBO GRIF                 ( )|  23.00|  11.00 |    0.00   |12.00|  3|         
|GIGIA DA                   ( )|  21.00|  13.00 |    0.00   | 8.00|  4|         
|GIULIA OP                  ( )|  19.00|   9.00 |    0.00   |10.00|  5|         
|GOLDEN GAR                 ( )|  15.00|   4.00 |    0.00   |11.00|  6|         
|GANGSTER GRIF              ( )|  14.00|   5.00 |    0.00   | 9.00|  7|         
|GMAIL ROAD GRIF            ( )|  14.00|  10.00 |    0.00   | 4.00|  7|         
|GEMMA CAPAR                ( )|  14.00|   7.00 |    0.00   | 7.00|  7|         
|GIADOR JET                 ( )|  11.00|   6.00 |    0.00   | 5.00| 10|         
|GESSICA PASS               ( )|  10.00|   8.00 |    0.00   | 2.00| 11|         
|GIOCONDA CAP               ( )|   7.00|   1.00 |    0.00   | 6.00| 12|         
|GABRYEL COL                ( )|   6.00|   3.00 |    0.00   | 3.00| 13|         
|GREAT AGAIN                ( )|   3.00|   2.00 |    0.00   | 1.00| 14|         
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------


